## 2024 FAIR OAKS RACQUET CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

## **MEMBER NAME:**

Annual Dues			
Dues Type	Amount	Check ✓ One	
Fair Oaks Resident Membership (Family)*	\$55.00		
Fair Oaks Resident Membership (Single)	\$40.00		
Non-Fair Oaks Resident Membership (Family)*	\$80.00		
Non-Fair Oaks Resident Membership (Single)	\$65.00		

<sup>\*</sup> Family memberships are for a maximum of four family members residing at the same address; children are eligible to remain family members covered by the same family membership fee up to the age of 25.

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO Fair Oaks Racquet Club

## **ANNUAL DUES PAYMENTS**

MAIL TO P.O. Box 672 Fair Oaks, CA 95628

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION			
Resident 1 Name:			
Resident 1 Address:			
Resident 1 Email:			
Resident 1 Cell #:	Home or Work #:		
Resident 2 Name:			
Resident 2 Address:			
Resident 2 Email:			
Resident 2 Cell #:	Home or Work #:		
Resident 3 Name:			
Resident 3 Address:			
Resident 3 Email:			
Resident 3 Cell #:	Home or Work #:		
Resident 4 Name:			
Resident 4 Address:			
Resident 4 Email:			
Resident 4 Cell #:	Home or Work #:		

Optional Tax Deductible Donations for Miller Park Tennis Court Improvement Fund	Amount	✓ if Donating
Amount	\$20.00	
Amount	\$50.00	
Other (specify amount)	\$	

MAKE SEPARATE CHECK PAYABLE TO Fair Oaks Racquet Club (Memo: Tennis Courts Improvements)

DONATIONS WILL BE DEPOSITED TO THE FOUNDATION

SEND WITH MEMBERSHIP CHECK TO: P.O. Box 672 Fair Oaks, CA 95628